SHENYANG EMT PIGGING TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
Tel: 0086-24-24775966   Fax: 0086-24-24775866
Email: emt@emtpigging.com    Web: www.syemtpipe.com
EMT-WRTV RETRIEVER
& EMT-SGV SERVICE VALVE
Description
The EMT-WRTV retrievers and service valves  are
designed to insert and retrieval the target assembly that

2.   Light in weight.
3.   More easy to operate.
4.   Easier to maintain.
Data__EMT-WRTV
retriever & EMT-SGV
service valve :
Max working Pressure:
26MPa(3770psi)
Max/Min working temperature：230℃/-20℃
Retriever Part No.
Length(mm)
Collapsed/Extended
Stroke(mm)
Max Retrievable
Probe Length(mm)
ET1700160 735/860 265 160
ET1700260 835/1060 365 260
ET1700360 935/1260 465 360
ET1700460 1035/1460 565 460
ET1700660 1235/1860 765 660
ET1700960 1535/2460 1065 960
ET1701260 1835/3060 1365 1260